
�5.00
�5.00
�5.00
�5.00

�8.00
�8.00
�8.00
�8.00

SIDES SMALL LARGE

THEO’S
MAINS
Hot Dog
Sausage
Hamburger

�8.00
�9.00
�9.00

Fries
Onion Rings
Sweet Potato Fries
Frings

add cheese (�1)
add bacon (�2)

Chicken Fingers
To-Go Sandwich
Thai Bites
Mozza Sticks

�11.00
�9.00

�16.00
�16.00

*all taxes are included


